DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

KATIE"S CAKES LIMITED

KATJ LIMITED

KATLA TRADING (UK) LIMITED

KAT-MANDO LTD

KATO STRAND LIMITED

KATO STRAND INVEST LIMITED

KA TRADING LIMITED

KATRINA LIMITED

KATRINE LEIRA FRILANS LTD

KATSCO LIMITED

KATT DESIGNS LIMITED

KATY CAIN PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

KATY CAIN PHOTOGRAPHY LTD

KATZ EYEZ LIMITED

KATZ EYEZ LIMITED

KATZY COMMUNICATIONS LTD

KAUPTHING HOLDINGS UK LIMITED

KAUPTHING GROUP UK LIMITED

KAVALA BEAUTY LTD

KAVALA BEAUTY LTD

KAVANAGH & COATES FUNERAL SERVICES
LIMITED

KAVE LIGHTING LIMITED

KAVI LONDON LIMITED

KAVI LONDON LIMITED

KAVINAJAN LTD

KAVIR (UK) LIMITED

KAVIR (UK) LIMITED

KAVIR (UK) LIMITED

KAWAKAWA BAY LIMITED

KAWEST FASHION RESEARCH LIMITED

THE K. A. WING GROUP LIMITED

KAWKUBY LTD

KAWKUBY LTD

KAWNS LTD

KAWNS SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED

KAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

KAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

KAY AERO SERVICES LIMITED

KAYAMA LIMITED

KAY AND COMPANY LIMITED

KAY AND COMPANY LIMITED

KAY & CO COMMERCIAL LIMITED

KAYBECK CLEANING LIMITED

KAYBECK CLEANING LIMITED

KAYBECK CLEANING LIMITED

KAYBROOKE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

KAY CARE SERVICES LTD

KAY CARE SERVICES LTD

KAY DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED

KAYEF SELECT LIMITED

KAYEF SELECT LIMITED

KAYE LAND DEVELOPMENT LTD

KAYE OF YORK LIMITED

KAYLEIGH PLANT HIRE LIMITED

KAYMAC MARINE & CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

04089151
06947341
05346852
06547488
06453506
06453510
06532818
04110648
06796439
04540799
05072417
07120110
07120110
05083888
05083888
04490741
05370063
00970842
06027124
06027124
04811168

02206992
02236827
02236827
07069630
04124418
04124418
04124418
02824528
06009326
03480385
06769683
06769683
06192970
05093149
01415286
01415286
03035742
01575384
00044307
00044307
06722229
04589435
04589435
04589435
05328256
03286133
03286133
05727170
03144007
03144007
00929080
00641035
02807701
02975450

(01)
(E1D)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(b1)
(C1)
(B1)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(ED)
(ED)
(€3)
(02)
(CID)

(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(EL)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(€3)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(€3)
(01)
(01)
(01)
€3)

07/01/2010
06/01/2010
0970172010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
1170172010
06/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
1170172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
07/01/2010
0670172010
06/01/2010
0670172010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010

12/01/2010
08/01/2010
0870172010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
10/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
0970172010
0970172010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
1170172010
0670172010
0670172010
08/01/2010
0870172010
08/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/701/2010

KAYMAC MARINE & CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

KAYMAC MARINE & CIVIL ENGINEERING
LIMITED

KAYMAN AUTOMOBILE DIENSTLEISTUNG
LIMITED

KAYMAN SECURITY LIMITED

KAYMARK COMPUTER MAINTENANCE LIMITED

KAYMASON LIMITED

KAYMASON LIMITED

KAYNES LIMITED

KAYODE HG LIMITED

KAYS CARS LIMITED

KAYS CHEMISTS LIMITED

KAY"S OPTICIANS LIMITED

KAY"S OPTICIANS LIMITED

KAYS PERSONAL SELECTION LIMITED
KAYS PERSONAL SELECTION LIMITED
KAYTEC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
KAYWOL LIMITED

KAYWOL LIMITED

KAYWOL LIMITED

KAZBERN LIMITED

KAZEON SYSTEMS EUROPE LIMITED
KAZEON SYSTEMS EUROPE LIMITED
KAZ GOLD (UK) LIMITED

KAZ RESTAURANTS LIMITED
KAZUR1 BEADS LIMITED

KAZUR1 BEADS LIMITED

KAZZ1COM LTD

KAZZOO LIMITED

KAZZUM ARTS PROJECT

KAZZUM ARTS PROJECT

KAZZUM ARTS PROJECT

KAZZUM ARTS PROJECT

KAZZUM ARTS PROJECT

KBA ARCHITECTS LIMITED

KB ASSOCIATES UK LIMITED

K. BATCHELOR (JEWELLERS) LIMITED
K-BAY LIMITED

K.B. BENFIELD GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

KBB SOUTH WEST LIMITED
KBB SOUTH WEST LIMITED

K B BUILDING SERVICES LTD

K B BUILDING SERVICES LTD

KBC (EUROPE) LTD

K_.B. COACHING LIMITED

KB CONSTRUCTION (NORTH WEST) LTD
KB CONSTRUCTION (NORTH WEST) LTD
KB CONSTRUCTION (NORTH WEST) LTD
KB CONSTRUCTION (NORTH WEST) LTD
K. B. CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
KB DESIGN SERVICES LTD

KB DESIGN SERVICES LTD

K_.B.E. SERVICES LIMITED

K_.B.E. SERVICES LIMITED

02975450

02975450

05305691

07096110
03905788
05708694
05708694
01485783
06171927
04914810
02669811
01261451
01261451
00168876
00168876
06557448
01708397
01708397
01708397
05294896
06023883
06023883
07063162
06687192
04345616
04345616
06102229
04676373
02447000
02447000
02447000
02447000
02447000
04179807
04453480
02035951
04648557
00366398
06451824
06451824
04584203
04584203
04132102
04538946
07118624
07118624
07118624
07118624
01750603
06460744
06460744
02119281
02119281

€3
©2)
©2)

(€2)
(1)
(B4)
(82)
(®1)
(EL)
(02)
(02
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(01)
(€3)
(0©2)
(€3)
(©1)
(€2)
(02
(€2)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(01)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(02)
(€2)
(F2)
(01)
(EL)
(®1)
(02)
(€3)
(©2)
(€3)
(02)
(©2)
(©1)
(€2)
(€2)
(C1)
(B1)
(1)
(0©2)
(€3)
(€3)
©2)

12/01/2010

1270172010

0870172010

11/01/2010
06/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
10/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
12/01/2010
06/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
09/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
11/01/2010
0670172010
07/01/2010
11/01/2010
06/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010
11/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
07/01/2010
09/01/2010
10/01/2010
10/01/2010
12/01/2010
12/01/2010



